Linienubersicht fur 816 in Richtung Hin am Mo Fer

Adenau Markt ab
Adenau Hocheifelhalle

Adenau Buttermarkt

Adenau Im Broel

Jammelshofen Kaiser-Wilhelm-Turm
Jammelshofen Hardtstr.

Kaltenborn (b. Adenau) Kirche
Herschbach Algenbachstr.
Kesseling Weidenbach Abzw.
Kesseling Alte Schule

Staffel Waldweg

Kesseling Alte Schule

Kesseling Im Pref3garten

Ahrbriick Mihlenstr.

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbriick Bahnhof

16:02
16:03
16:04
16:06

16:16

Linieniubersicht fur 816 in Richtung Riick am Mo Fer

Ahrbriick Bahnhof ab 17:05
Ahrbriick Schule 17:08
Ahrbriick Mihlenstr. 17:09
Kesseling Im Pref3garten 17:10
Kesseling Alte Schule 17:12
Staffel Waldweg 17:15
Kesseling Alte Schule 17:17
Kesseling Weidenbach Abzw. 17:22
Herschbach Algenbachstr. 17:26

Kaltenborn (b. Adenau) Kirche
Jammelshofen Hardtstr.
Jammelshofen Kaiser-Wilhelm-Turm
Adenau Im Broel

Adenau Buttermarkt

Adenau Hocheifelhalle

Adenau Markt

Gednderte Fahrzeiten

entfallt




